
  
Head Office, Rajshahi 

Information and Communication Technology Department 
Tel: 4500684420 

E-mail: dgmict@rakub.org.bd, Website: www.rakub.org.bd 
 

   
                         Date :04.10.2023 

eTitTN redneT 

ehT fellewnig eTitTNs aNT nivndTt feN pNeeuNTmTid ef sofdwaNT: 
  
 

Sl.No  Tender Reference No.  Description of Work Closing Date & 
Time 

01. RAKUB/HO/ICTD-114/RFQ-
01/2023-2024/421(5);  
Date: 02-10-2023 

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Zoom Software 
at Rajshahi Krishi Unnayan Bank, ICT Department. 

15-Otober-2023  
03:00 PM 

02. RAKUB/HO/ICTD-96 (Part)/2023-
2024/414 (4); Date: 02-10-2023 

Installation, Commissioning & Implementation of Microsoft Active 
Directory Domain Controller and DNS Servers at Rajshahi Krishi 
Unnayan Bank, ICT Department. 

14-Otober-2023  
03:00 PM 

 

These are offline tenders, where offline/hard copies will be accepted. Quotationer shall have legal capacity to enter into Contract. 
Quotationer, in support of its qualification shall be required to submit certified photocopies of latest documents related to valid 
Trade License, Tax Identification Number (TIN), VAT/BIN Registration Number and Financial Solvency Certificate from any 
scheduled Bank; without which the Quotation may be considered non-responsive. 
   

 

 

 
 

 

 

Sd/ 
) Md. Abul Kalam  (  

Deputy General Manager 

http://www.rakub.org.bd/

